
Ogdensburg

M anawa

Waupaca
Weyauwega

New
London

Fremont

Embarrass

M arion

Big Falls

Iola

Scandinavia

Clintonville

31 36

1 1

6
6

6

36
31

31
36 31

36

31

6

1

1

31

31
3136

36

36
36

31

31

31

36

36

1

36

36

6

6

1
1

1

1

16
6

6

36

36
36

31

31
31

1 1
1 16 6

6

31
3131

36 36
36

36

11

1
6

6
6

31
36

1
1

6

31

6

6

31

6

1

6

31

T-22-N

T-21-N

R-11-E
R-12-E R-13-E R-14-E

T-21-N

T-22-N

T-23-N

T-24-N

T-25-N

R-15-ER-14-ER-13-E
R-12-ER-11-E

T-25-N

T-24-N

T-23-N

W AUPACA

W
A

U
P

A
C

A

22

22

22

22

156156

10

10

10

49

49

49

49

161

161

54

54

45

45

45

54 22

110

110

110

110

76

110

45

45

96
96

SY M BO L HIG HW A Y DESIG NA TIO N W I. STA TE

STA TUTES

W A UPA CA CO UNTY

STATE TR U N K HIG H W AY (M aintained & Traveled)

STATE TR U N K HIG H W AY (N ot M aintained & Traveled)

STATE TR U N K HIG H W AY (To be rem oved from  the

O fficial  STH System  upon opening to traffic

D ESIG N ATED EXPR ESSW AY

D ESIG N ATED FR EEW AY

the highw ay segm ent show n as sym bol                        )
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HIG HW AY SYSTEM as of Decem ber 31,  2013

Division of Transportation System Developm ent in accordance with

Prepared by the State of W isconsin,  Departm ent of Transportation
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